2

3

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 291

September 24, 1997 - Offered by Representatives Goetsch, R. Young and Riley.

- **1.** Page 6, line 22: delete "25" and substitute "21".
  - **2.** Page 8, line 4: delete "25" and substitute "21".
- **3.** Page 8, line 14: delete "25" and substitute "21".
- **4.** Page 8, line 23: delete "25" and substitute "21".

6 (END)